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Final Results
SRA Eesti MV 2018
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SRA Eesti MV 2018 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 1092.7774 86. Hannu Uronen Open - - FIN 021

2 94.81 1036.0511 85. Dagnis Maiberg Open MI - EST

3 94.46 1032.1836 66. Eero Kaaja Open MI - FIN 6245

4 86.53 945.6141 27. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

5 83.72 914.8999 64. Jari Jääskeläinen Open MI - FIN 6858

6 83.61 913.6917 7. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

7 76.32 834.0325 11. Erki Vään Open MI - EST 6025

8 73.57 803.9547 2. Hannes Toodu Open MI - EST 7502

9 72.94 797.0890 15. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

10 71.42 780.4795 23. Jari Sotaniemi Open MI - FIN 2952

11 69.94 764.3151 18. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

12 69.78 762.5214 6. Mikk Eelmets Open MI - EST 6026

13 69.18 756.0156 53. Lilian Leetsi Open L - EST 8211

15 68.35 746.9445 13. Tuomo Lindström Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3384

16 68.34 746.7533 3. Arvo Vardja Open S - EST

17 67.47 737.3353 17. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050

18 67.02 732.4124 25. Tuomas Ljungqvist Open MI - FIN 4409

19 65.93 720.5219 9. Marko Raba Open MI - EST

20 65.02 710.5088 33. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

21 64.47 704.4935 14. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

22 62.30 680.7965 10. Tiit Raadik Open MI - EST

23 60.85 664.9744 19. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

25 57.86 632.3263 52. Sigrid Sinnep Open L - EST tbc

26 56.60 618.4951 36. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

27 56.35 615.8055 37. Kalmer Simonov Open MI - EST

28 55.53 606.7651 34. Priit Männe Open MI - EST 7494

30 53.55 585.2229 62. Daimar Elp Open S - EST 6027

31 52.65 575.3973 28. Valdu Vahemets Open MI - EST 7503

32 52.00 568.2461 43. Tarmo Mihhotin Open MI - EST

33 51.66 564.4814 8. Peeter Mitrofanov Open 7.62 - EST

34 51.22 559.6690 82. Marko Kadaja Open - - EST

35 50.79 555.0509 40. Kalle Reili) Open - - EST 7844

36 49.48 540.6882 20. Jarmo Seuranen Open S MI - FIN 6710

37 49.38 539.6147 29. Marko Orgma Open MI - EST

38 48.49 529.8335 76. Märt Videvik Open MI - EST

39 48.29 527.7417 72. Märt Mäesalu Open - - EST

41 47.60 520.2045 81. Sten Neudorf Open MI - EST

42 46.98 513.3955 58. Hermes Brambat Open MI - EST
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

44 46.53 508.4284 68. Virgo Inno Open - - EST

46 45.90 501.5522 73. Sven Neudorf Open MI - EST

47 45.54 497.6247 44. Indrek Kumm Open 7.62 MI - EST

48 45.34 495.4513 4. Janar Randvali Open 7.62 MI - EST

49 44.15 482.4728 75. Ingo Õuekallas Open MI - EST

51 42.80 467.6731 77. Egert Tolk Open MI - EST

53 42.09 459.9611 47. Jorma Nõmmik Open 7.62 - EST

54 41.19 450.1184 26. Kristjan Rätsepp Open MI - EST

55 41.11 449.2309 35. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

56 40.94 447.4292 78. Jonas Nerep Open MI - EST

57 39.70 433.8816 48. Madis Maesalu Open MI - EST

58 39.49 431.5403 80. Kert Kirsimäe Open MI - EST

59 37.36 408.3021 24. Andrus Vahemets Open - - EST

61 37.00 404.3385 71. Andrus Männiste Open - - EST

64 34.08 372.4210 39. Jan Nael Open 7.62 MI - EST

65 30.35 331.6038 42. Valneer Säde Open - - EST

66 29.37 320.9970 12. Riho Roomet Open S 7.62 - EST

67 28.02 306.1919 87. Marek Kõiv Open - - EST

68 26.07 284.8985 41. Riho Runnel Open - - EST

69 24.80 271.0437 46. Andres Lehtmets Open S - EST 8202

72 23.50 256.8192 69. Merle Inno Open L - EST

DQ 51. Uta Puldre Open L 7.62 - EST

DQ 74. Margus Mäesalu Open S - EST
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SRA Eesti MV 2018 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

14 68.52 748.7347 61. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

24 58.90 643.6518 89. Rennes Neps Standard - - EST 7841

29 54.59 596.5981 30. Ahti Laurimäe Standard 7.62 - EST

40 47.61 520.2604 65. Dmitri Karpov Standard 7.62 - EST

43 46.63 509.5673 45. Siim Paabo Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8214

45 46.29 505.8199 49. Rivo Hiis Standard 7.62 - EST

50 43.73 477.8632 54. Jaanus Karo Standard 7.62 - EST 4926

52 42.61 465.6100 67. Siimon Talviste Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8729

60 37.09 405.2721 63. Raul Taremaa Standard 7.62 MI - EST

62 35.95 392.8925 55. Ragnar Tall Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8189

63 35.02 382.7410 32. Viljar Valder Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8195

70 24.45 267.2344 84. Raivo Piirak Standard S 7.62 - EST

71 23.81 260.2354 38. Ahti Puur Standard S 7.62 - EST 7484

DQ 79. Taavi Tenno Standard 7.62 - EST
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SRA Eesti MV 2018 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 69.18 756.0156 53. Lilian Leetsi Open L - EST 8211

2 57.86 632.3263 52. Sigrid Sinnep Open L - EST tbc

3 41.11 449.2309 35. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

4 23.50 256.8192 69. Merle Inno Open L - EST

DQ 51. Uta Puldre Open L 7.62 - EST
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SRA Eesti MV 2018 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 83.61 913.6917 7. Lari Manninen Open S - FIN 3145

2 68.34 746.7533 3. Arvo Vardja Open S - EST

3 56.60 618.4951 36. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

4 53.55 585.2229 62. Daimar Elp Open S - EST 6027

5 49.48 540.6882 20. Jarmo Seuranen Open S MI - FIN 6710

6 29.37 320.9970 12. Riho Roomet Open S 7.62 - EST

7 24.80 271.0437 46. Andres Lehtmets Open S - EST 8202

DQ 74. Margus Mäesalu Open S - EST
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SRA Eesti MV 2018 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 68.35 746.9445 13. Tuomo Lindström Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3384

2 51.66 564.4814 8. Peeter Mitrofanov Open 7.62 - EST

3 45.54 497.6247 44. Indrek Kumm Open 7.62 MI - EST

4 45.34 495.4513 4. Janar Randvali Open 7.62 MI - EST

5 42.09 459.9611 47. Jorma Nõmmik Open 7.62 - EST

6 34.08 372.4210 39. Jan Nael Open 7.62 MI - EST

7 29.37 320.9970 12. Riho Roomet Open S 7.62 - EST

DQ 51. Uta Puldre Open L 7.62 - EST
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SRA Eesti MV 2018 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 68.52 748.7347 61. Sami Räisänen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

2 54.59 596.5981 30. Ahti Laurimäe Standard 7.62 - EST

3 47.61 520.2604 65. Dmitri Karpov Standard 7.62 - EST

4 46.63 509.5673 45. Siim Paabo Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8214

5 46.29 505.8199 49. Rivo Hiis Standard 7.62 - EST

6 43.73 477.8632 54. Jaanus Karo Standard 7.62 - EST 4926

7 42.61 465.6100 67. Siimon Talviste Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8729

8 37.09 405.2721 63. Raul Taremaa Standard 7.62 MI - EST

9 35.95 392.8925 55. Ragnar Tall Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8189

10 35.02 382.7410 32. Viljar Valder Standard 7.62 MI - EST 8195

11 24.45 267.2344 84. Raivo Piirak Standard S 7.62 - EST

12 23.81 260.2354 38. Ahti Puur Standard S 7.62 - EST 7484

DQ 79. Taavi Tenno Standard 7.62 - EST


